
CAXTON STREET

VICTORIA STREET

PA
LM

ER
 STR

EET

B
U

C
K

IN
G

H
A

M
 G

A
TE

ALEX LEWIS
T	 +44 (0)20 3328 5375
E	 alewis@tuckerman.co.uk

HARRIET DE FREITAS
T	 +44 (0)20 3328 5380
E	 hdefreitas@tuckerman.co.uk

OLIVER GREEN
T	 +44 (0)20 7758 3899
E	 ogreen@savills.com

SARAH GOLDMAN
T	 +44 (0)20 7758 3875
E	 sgoldman@savills.com

BUCKINGHAMGREEN.CO.UK

Important notice relating to the Misrepresentation Act 1967 and the Property Misdescriptions Act 1991: (i) the particulars are set out as a general outline only for guidance of intending purchasers 
or lessees and do not constitute, nor constitute part of, an offer or contract (ii) all descriptions, dimensions, references to condition and necessary permission for use and occupation, and other details 
are given in good faith and are believed to be correct, but any intending purchasers or occupiers should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact, but must satisfy themselves by 
inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of them. March 2017.  

Brochure designed and produced by SAENTYS  +44 (0)20 7407 8717  |  info@saentys.com  |  www.saentys.com

VICTORIA

HYDE PARK 
CORNER

ST JAMES’S PARK

Pimlico

C O N S T I T U T I O N  H I L L

B R I C K  S T

U P P E R  B E L G
R AV E  S T

 

L U P U S  S T

CHA P E L  
S T

C H E S T E R  S
T

W
I LT

O
N

 S
T

WA R W I C K  W
AY

EB
U

RY
 B

R I
D

G
E  

R
O

A
D S U T H E R L A N D  S T

                  W
I LT O

N
 RO

A
D

 

W
I N C H E S T E R  S T

TA
C

H
B RO

O
K  S T

S
T  G

E
O

R
G

E
’ S

 S
Q

U
A

R
E

W
I L L O

W
 P L

F R
AN

C I S
 S

T

C A X T O N  S T

P I C
C A D I L L

Y

G
R

O
S

V
E

N
O

R
 P

L A
C

E

           PA
R

K
 L A

N
E

T H E  M
A L L  

  
  

  
  

  
  

EATON SQ
UARE 

 

 

 

         L O W E R  G R O S V E N O R  P L A C E

  
  

  
E B

U
R Y

  
  

S T
R E

E T

B E L G R AV E  R O A D

P I M L I CO  R O A D   
 

   
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
B

U
C

K
I N

G
H

A
M

  
PA

L A
C

E  
R

O
A

D

B I R D C A G E  WA L K

CH E L S E A  B R I D G
E  RO

AD

G RO S V E N O R  R O A D  

GR O S V E N O R  R O A D

BUCK I N G H A M  G AT E

V I C T O R I A  S T R E E T

BUCKINGHAM PALACE
GARDENS

Ranelagh
Gardens

VINCENT
SQUARE

BELGRAVE
SQUARE

Hyde Park

St James’s
Park

River Thames

Green Park

BUCKINGHAM
PALACE

ST.JAMES’S
PALACE

CARDINAL
PLACE

2

4

3

1

5

6

3

4

5

7

8 

9 12132

10

6

1 11

1

2

3

4

6

9

8

7

10

11

12

13

1415

5

1

2

3

4

5

	 Restaurants & Bars

1	 Flat Cap Coffee Co.
2	 Olivomare
3	 The Phoenix
4	 Royal Quarter Cafe
5	 Mango Tree
6	 Quilon
7	 Pimlico Fresh
8	 Blanche Eatery
9	 A Wong
10	 Thomas Cubitt
11	 Boisdale
12	 Jamie’s Italian
13	 The Blue Boar
14	 Iberica
15	 M Restaurant

	 Retail

1	 Boots 
2	 Molton Brown 
3	 David Clulow 
4	 Jenny Packham
5	 Rippon Cheese Stores
6	 Marks & Spencer 
7	 Poilâne Bakery
8	 Peggy Porschen
9	 L’Occitane
10	 Hobbs
11	 House of Fraser 
12	 BOSS 
13	 Hawes & Curtis 

	 Hotels

1	 The Goring
2	 The Grosvenor
3	 St Ermin’s Hotel
4	 The Conrad
5	 Park Plaza

	 Art & Culture

1	 Apollo Victoria Theatre
2	 Victoria Palace Theatre
3	 St James Theatre
4	 Curzon Cinema
5	 Eleven Fine Art
6	 Delfina Foundation

Station Walking time

St James’s Park 
Circle and District Line

2 mins

Victoria 
Circle, District, Victoria Line  
and National Rail

8 mins

Westminster 
Circle, District and Jubilee Line

12 mins

Sloane Square 
Circle and District Line

17 mins

Knightsbridge 
Piccadilly Line

20 mins

Gatwick Express Travel time

Victoria 30 mins

TRANSPORT LINKS LOCAL OCCUPIERS



Buckingham Green is set to become a vibrant lifestyle destination. 

Opening onto the central square, the seven retail units will help to enhance 
the local area for both the residential and office occupiers.

FLOOR SQ FT SQ M

Unit 6 Ground 660 61

Unit 7 Ground 543 50

FLOOR SQ FT SQ M

Unit 3 Ground 
Lower Ground

1,930 
1,938

179 
180

Unit 4 Ground 
Lower Ground

1,014  
978

94 
91

Unit 5 Ground 
Lower Ground

1,039  
940

97 
87

FLOOR SQ FT SQ M

Unit 1 Ground 
Mezzanine

734  
522

68 
48

Unit 2 Ground 
Mezzanine

939  
597

87 
55

BUCKINGHAMGREEN.CO.UK

TENURE

The retail and restaurant units are to be  
made available by way of new effectively  
full repairing and insuring lease for a term  
to be agreed.

RENT

Please contact the joint agents for  
further information.

LEGAL COSTS

Each party is to be responsible for its  
own legal costs incurred in connection  
with a transaction.

EPC

Available upon request.

RATES

To be assessed.

•	A3 restaurant

•	Incoming electrical supply provided direct 
from UKPN substation – supply capacity 
350 w/m2

•	Landlord provision of low temperature hot 
water and secondary chilled water 

•	Tenants to provide their own mechanical  
ventilation systems 

•	The A3 units will also be provided with 
incoming service sleeves for future incoming 
gas supplies

SPECIFICATION

•	Retail A1

•	Incoming electrical supply provided direct 
from UKPN substation – supply capacity 
300 w/m2

•	Landlord provision of low temperature hot 
water and secondary chilled water 

•	Tenants to provide their own mechanical  
ventilation systems

PALMER STREET

BU
TLER PLA

C
E

BUCKINGHAM GATE

C
A

XT
O

N
 S

TR
EE

T

BLEWCOAT
SCHOOL

THE
ALBERT

UNIT 4

UNIT 3

UNIT 5

UNIT 1

Residential 
Entrance

THE
SQUARE

Taxi Drop Off

Office
Entrance

Car Access

Goods In

GL

GL

Office 
Entrance

Office
Entrance

UNIT 2

UNIT 6

UNIT 7

Cycle Entrance

VIC
TO

RIA
 STREET


