TRANSPORT LINKS

Station \varTheta 🛬	↑ Wa	lking time
St James's Park Circle and District Line	=	2 mins
Victoria Circle, District, Victoria Line and National Rail		8 mins
Westminster Circle, District and Jubilee Line	=	12 mins
Sloane Square Circle and District Line	_	17 mins
Knightsbridge Piccadilly Line		20 mins

Gatwick Express	(GX)	Travel time
Victoria		30 mins

↑ Walking time
2 mins
8 mins
12 mins
17 mins
20 mins

atwick Express	(GX)	Travel time
ctoria		30 mins

LOCAL OCCUPIERS

Restaurants & Bars

- 1 Flat Cap Coffee Co.
- 2 Olivomare
- 3 The Phoenix 4 Royal Quarter Cafe
- 5 Mango Tree
- 6 Quilon
- 7 Pimlico Fresh 8 Blanche Eatery
- 9 A Wong 10 Thomas Cubitt
- 11 Boisdale
- 12 Jamie's Italian
- 13 The Blue Boar 14 Iberica

15 M Restaurant

- 1 Boots
- 2 Molton Brown
- 3 David Clulow 4 Jenny Packham
- 5 Rippon Cheese Stores 6 Marks & Spencer
- 7 Poilâne Bakery
- 8 Peggy Porschen 9 L'Occitane
- 10 Hobbs
- 11 House of Fraser
- 12 BOSS
- 13 Hawes & Curtis

Retail

- 2 The Grosvenor
- - 4 The Conrad

- 1 Apollo Victoria Theatre
- 2 Victoria Palace Theatre 3 St James Theatre
- 4 Curzon Cinema

Hotels

1 The Goring

- 3 St Ermin's Hotel
- 5 Park Plaza

Art & Culture

- 5 Eleven Fine Art
- 6 Delfina Foundation



BUCKINGHAMGREEN.CO.UK

TUCKERMAN

ALEX LEWIS HARRIET DE FREITAS T +44 (0)20 3328 5375

T +44 (0)20 3328 5380 E alewis@tuckerman.co.uk E hdefreitas@tuckerman.co.uk

OLIVER GREEN T +44 (0)20 7758 3899

E ogreen@savills.com

SARAH GOLDMAN T +44 (0)20 7758 3875

E sgoldman@savills.com

Important notice relating to the Misrepresentation Act 1967 and the Property Misdescriptions Act 1991: (i) the particulars are set out as a general outline only for guidance of intending purchasers or lessees and do not constitute, nor constitute part of, an offer or contract (ii) all descriptions, dimensions, references to condition and necessary permission for use and occupation, and other details are given in good faith and are believed to be correct, but any intending purchasers or occupiers should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact, but must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of them. March 2017.

Brochure designed and produced by SAENTYS +44 (0)20 7407 8717 | info@saentys.com | www.saentys.com

BUCKINGHAM GREEN VICTORIA

VICTORIA STREET



CAXTON STREET

BUCKINGHAM GREEN

VICTORIA

Buckingham Green is set to become a vibrant lifestyle destination.

Opening onto the central square, the seven retail units will help to enhance the local area for both the residential and office occupiers.



No.2 BUCKINGHAM GREEN

FLOOR		SQ FT	SQ M
Unit 1	Ground	734	68
	Mezzanine	522	48
Unit 2	Ground	939	87
	Mezzanine	597	55

No.3 BUCKINGHAM GREEN

FLOOR		SQ FT	SQ M
Unit 3	Ground	1,930	179
	Lower Ground	1,938	180
Unit 4	Ground	1,014	94
	Lower Ground	978	91
Unit 5	Ground	1,039	97
	Lower Ground	940	87

THE GATE HOUSE
BUCKINGHAM GREEN

/ / 0	
660	61
543	50

